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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAIKOM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
03/01/2026

To date
03/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 03/01/2026 Manu P P Prathapan (FTHR) Puthenpurayil, Chempu, 
Chempu, Chempu, 

686608, Vaikom

  

2 03/01/2026 ABOOBAKKAR 
SHAFEEK

SHAFEEK P M (FTHR) CHUNGATHIL, 
MIDAYIKUNNAM, 

THALAYOLAPARAMBU, 
THALAYOLAPARAMBU, 

686605, VAIKOM

  

3 03/01/2026 ASWINI SANTHOSH Santhosh P R (FTHR) 08/200, Palakkottil, 
Irumpayam, Velloor, 

Irumpayam P O, 
686605, Vaikom

  

4 03/01/2026 GEETHA CHAKRADHARAN 
(HSBN)

25/54, 
ANJILITHARAVEEDU, 

VAIKOM, VAIKOM, 
VAIKOM, 686141, 

VAIKOM

  

5 03/01/2026 NANDANA K S SALIMKUMAR D 
(FTHR)

KALAPARA, 
UDAYANAPURAM, 

VADAKKEMURI, 
UDAYANAPURAM, 

686143, VAIKOM

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAIKOM

Revision identity

6 03/01/2026 V G Mathew Annakutty (MTHR) Variathukala, 
Thalappara, Vadayar, 
Thalayolaparambu, 

686605, Vaikom

  

7 03/01/2026 Alice Mathew V G Mathew (HSBN) Variathukala, 
Thalappara, Vadayar, 
Thalayolaparambu, 

686605, Vaikom

  

8 03/01/2026 MUHAMAD RAFEEK SABEENA (WIFE) THUNDIYIL, 
MIDAYIKUNNAM, 

VADAYAR, 
THALAYOLAPARAMBU, 

686605, VAIKOM

  

9 03/01/2026 JIBIN P R REJIMON P P (FTHR) PADINJARETHAITHARA, 
THOTTAKOM, 

THALAYAZHAM, 
THOTTAKOM, 

686607, VAIKOM

  

10 03/01/2026 SINDHU P S ANILKUMAR N V 
(HSBN)

001/417-C, 
SINDHUMANDHIRAM, 
MARAVANTHURUTHU, 
KULASEKHARAMANGALAM, 
MARAVANTHURUTH, 

686608, VAIKOM

  

11 03/01/2026 BIBIN P R REJIMON P P (FTHR) PADINJARETHAITHARA, 
THOTTAKOM, 

THALAYAZHAM, 
THOTTAKOM, 

686607, VAIKOM

  

12 03/01/2026 AISHA V Suresh (HSBN) Perumbalathara, 
Kattussery Colony, 

Thalayazham, 
Thalayazham P O, 
686607, Vaikom

  

13 03/01/2026 ANU MATHEW V G Mathew (FTHR) Variathukala, 
Thalappara, Vadayar, 
Thalayolaparambu, 

686605, Vaikom

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAIKOM

Revision identity

14 03/01/2026 AMMINI C SASI (HSBN) ALAPURAM, 
JAWAHAR ROAD, 

NADUVILE, 
VAIKOM, 684141, 

VAIKOM

  

15 03/01/2026 SUJITHRA K MOHAN ANEESH KUMAR K N 
(HSBN)

361,RAJEEV 
GHANDHI COLONY, 

EDAYAZHAM, 
VECHOOR, 

VECHOOR P O, 
686144, VAIKOM

  

16 03/01/2026 ATHIRA P 
JAYAKUMAR 

JAYAKUMAR P 
(FTHR)

PUTHANTHARA, 
AKKARAPADOM, 
VADAKKEMURI, 
AKKARAPADOM, 
686143, VAIKOM

  

17 03/01/2026 PRAVEEN  PRAKASH PRAKASAN (FTHR) 11/32 PRAVEEN 
BHAVANAM, K S 

MANGALAM, 
KULASEKHARAMANGALAM, 
KULASEKHARAMANGALAM, 

686608, VAIKOM

  

18 03/01/2026 KRISHNAPRASAD K J JIJI A S (FTHR) 07/243 
KOCHUPURAKKAL, 

T V PURAM, T V 
PURAM, T V PURAM, 

686606, VAIKOM

  

19 03/01/2026 ANILKUMAR N V SINDHU P S (WIFE) 001/417-C, 
SINDHUMANDIRAM, 
MARAVANTHURUTH, 
KULASEKHARAMANGALAM, 
MARAVANTHURUTH, 

686608, VAIKOM

  

20 03/01/2026 DEVIKA P J JAYAKUMAR (FTHR) PUTHANHTHARA, 
AKKARAPADOM, 

VDAKKEMURI, 
AKKARAPPDAM, 
681443, VAIKOM

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAIKOM

Revision identity

21 03/01/2026 N V PRARTHANA 
ANIL

N V ANIL KUMAR 
(FTHR)

001/417-C, 
SINDHUMANDIRAM, 
MARAVANTHURUTH, 
KULASEKHARAMANGALAM, 
MARAVANTHURUTH, 

686608, VAIKOM

  

22 03/01/2026 ASSIN SAJIMON PREETHA (MTHR) APPAKKODU, 
MARAVANTHURUTHU, 

VAIKOM, 
KULASEKHARAMANGALAM, 

686608, VAIKOM

  

23 03/01/2026 JESNA JALAL K NOUFAL M N (HSBN) MANGATTIL, 
KATTIKUNNU, 

CHEMPU, CHEMPU, 
686608, VAIKOM

  

24 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED IRFAN 
P S 

SHAJI (FTHR) FATHIMA MANZIL, 
KATTIKUNNU, 

CHEMPU, CHEMPU, 
686608, VAIKOM

  

25 03/01/2026 ALAN ISSAC ISSAC (FTHR) 360,CHEMPAMANGALATHU, 
T V PURAM, 

VAIKOM, 
CHEMMANATHUKARA, 

686606, VAIKOM

  

26 03/01/2026 ARATHI T V ARJUN VIKRAMAN 
(HSBN)

ODATTUCHIRA, 
POLASSERY, 
VAIKOM P O, 

VAIKOM, 686141, 
VAIKOM

  

27 03/01/2026 Gireesh P Prabhakaran Nair 
(FTHR)

Parayantharayil, 
Vakkayil Road, 

Maravanthuruthu, 
Edavattom, 686605, 

Kulasekharamangalam

  

28 03/01/2026 Vishnu Dev V V Jayadevi  (MTHR) Vallothara, thottakom, 
thalayazham, thottakom, 

686607, vaikom

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAIKOM

Revision identity

29 03/01/2026 RAHIM UMMER (FTHR) 01/390, PONNETH, 
KATTIKUNNU, 

CHEMPU, CHEMPU, 
686608, VAIKOM

  

30 03/01/2026 AISWARYA C J JAYAKUMAR (FTHR) CHEMBITHARA, 
PALLIPPURATHUSSERY, 

T V PURAM, 
PALLIPPURATHUSSERY, 

686606, VAIKOM

  

31 03/01/2026 GOURI NANDANA K 
A 

AJAYAN K R (FTHR) 27/230 
KIZHAKKETHARA, 

POLASSERY, 
NADUVILE, VAIKOM 
P O, 686141, VAIKOM

  

32 03/01/2026 RAFEEK P R RAHIM (FTHR) 01/390, PONNETH, 
KATTIKUNNU, 

CHEMPU, CHEMPU, 
686608, VAIKOM

  

33 03/01/2026 ANASWARA 
JAYAKUMAR 

JAYAKUMAR (FTHR) CHEMPITHARA, 
PALLIPPURATHUSSERY, 

T V PURAM, 
PALLIPPURATHUSSERY, 

686606, VAIKOM

  

34 03/01/2026 FIDHA AFRIN ABDUL SHUKOOR 
(FTHR)

CHODIKKUNNATH, 
VADAKARA, 

VELLOOR, 
VADAKARA, 686605, 

VAIKOM

  

35 03/01/2026 Remya Rajan INDIRA RAJAN 
(MTHR)

karayathel, 
Thalayolaparambu, 

vadayar, 
Thalayolaparambu, 

686605, vaikom

  

36 03/01/2026 SHAHINA MAHIN KUTTY 
(HSBN)

ATTIYIL, 
VADAKARA, 

VELLOOR, 
VADAKARA P O, 
686605, VAIKOM

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAIKOM

Revision identity

37 03/01/2026 SUNEETHA  RAHIM RAHIM (FTHR) 01/390, PONNETH, 
KATTIKUNNU, 

CHEMPU, CHEMPU, 
686608, VAIKOM

  

38 03/01/2026 NUSARATH NAVAS NAVAS (FTHR) NISA MANZIL, 
VADAKARA, 

VELLOOR, 
VADAKARA, 686605, 

VAIKOM

  

39 03/01/2026 MAHIN KUTTY ABDULKHADER 
(FTHR)

ATTIYIL, 
VADAKARA, 

VELLOOR, 
VADAKARA P O, 
686605, VAIKOM

  

40 03/01/2026 FAREEDA C A ABDULSALAM 
(FTHR)

CHETTUPARAMBIL, 
K S MANGALAM, K S 

MANGALAM, K S 
MANGALAM, 686608, 

VAIKOM

  

41 03/01/2026 SIRAJUDEEN M M MUHAMMAD KUNJU 
(FTHR)

MANIYEZHATHU, 
MURINJAPUZHA, 

CHEMPU, CHEMPU, 
686608, VAIKOM

  

42 03/01/2026 SIVADATH K  
SANTHOSH

SANTHOSH K R 
(FTHR)

SIVAKRIPA, 
VADAYAR, 
VADAYAR, 

VADAYAR, 686605, 
VAIKOM

  

43 03/01/2026 RAMLATH SIRAJUDEEN (HSBN) MANIYEZHATHU, 
MURINJAPUZHA, 

CHEMPU, CHEMPU, 
686608, VAIKOM

  

44 03/01/2026 ASRAYA JAIN JAIN A R (FTHR) 2/30 , 
ARAPARAMBIL, 

THALAYOLAPARAMBU, 
THALAYOLAPARAMBU, 
THALAYOLAPARAMBU, 

686605, VAIKOM

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAIKOM

Revision identity

45 03/01/2026 AMINA KUNJUPAREED 
(HSBN)

KODUNTHALA 
PADINJAREKALAYIL, 
ADIYAM, VADAYAR, 
THALAYOLAPARAMBU, 

686605, VAIKOM

  

46 03/01/2026 Justin John V K John (FTHR) Vettikkappallil, 
Pallippurathussery, 

Vaikom Village, 
Pallippurathussery, 

686606, Vaikom

  

47 03/01/2026 JESNA JOSEPH JOSEPH ABRAHAM 
(FTHR)

AYIRAPPALLI, T V 
PURAM, T V PURAM, 
T V PURAM, 686606, 

VAIKOM

  

48 03/01/2026 MUBEENA YAZMIN Rejeer T A (FTHR) EDAPARAMPIL, 
Karayil, Vaikom, 
Vaikom, 686141, 

Vaikom

  

49 03/01/2026 NANDANA JAIN JAINKUMAR  P A 
(FTHR)

13/273-
A,PATHOTTANICKAL, 

KALLARA, 
KALLARA, SOUTH 
KALLARA, 686611, 

VAIKOM

  

50 03/01/2026 SHAJIMON P M Muhammadali (FTHR) MADATHIPARAMBU, 
IRUMBOOZHIKKARA, 

VADAKKEMURY, 
UDAYANAPURAM, 

686143, VAIKOM

  

51 03/01/2026 RAZEENA U S SHAJIMON P M 
(HSBN)

MADATHIPARAMBU, 
IRUMBOOZHIKKARA, 

VADAKKEMURI, 
UDAYANAPURAM, 

686143, VAIKOM

  

52 03/01/2026 Aadhi S Raj Anuraj S (FTHR) Sivaraj Bhavan, Kallara 
South, Kallara, Kallara 
South, 686611, Vaikom
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAIKOM

Revision identity

53 03/01/2026 THEJUS K S SABU K R (FTHR) Kuzhikandathil, 
Padinjarekara, 

Udayanapuram, 
padinjarekara, 686146, 

vaikom

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


